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
with plan-

tars and block
Priced below market at $23,

West Torrance

Newly decorated 8 bedroom
hone So.  High. Only
$14,600 with $2000 down, $108
per month payments,

G.l. S cial

We still hav 3 Dbedroom
and den wlth ball\ and ¥ and
carpeted Ilvlnx mom for only
$14,600. Only $76 GI plus
costs and ImYouuds Momhl_r
payments wil

]wr month inecluding uu(eo aud
nsurance,

Roy Shaw

1303-05 W. Pac, Cst, Hwy.
DA 6-3461
3 BEDRM., FAMILY RM.
2 Fireplaces
$2100 DOWN

Exceptionaaly clean, Raiszed
planters for low maintenance,
Veny desirable area, near
Amo shopping center,

astner
& Co.

 REALTORS

FR 14651 ANYTIME
0449 HAWTHORNE

3 BEDRM,, RUMPUS RM.
$1995 DOWN

Com-
wlete'l rlvuw and _protected
y IYed with nlufh tropi-

FR 9-4260

VIEW LOT
2 BEDRM. STUCCO
$495 DOWN

Available with lmmedlaw !?i“
session  mnear  Soul gh
This BMIan‘ hunm
fireplac ope
beamed  cellings, commlc Llle
klmwn natural ¢ birch
cabinets, stove, fene: 'lmi
chm‘mlnu lanﬂsca.plng
l(m.t 100% llnmwlnz

USPEN TIL 9 P.M,
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294

$395 Down

G.l. RESALE

Bedrooms

Just a little paint would make
this the nicest home on the
block, It features fenced yard,
stucco construction, spacious
bedrooms, lots of tiie and
large lot X 125, Payments
88 than rent, Call now for
wuolnlmewt to see.

-2770
733 W. CARSON

$295 Down

$9950 FULL PRICE

Just a little paint could make
g!lis the nlcost home on the

1001,
includes

k, It features 2 bedrooms,
stucco constr uvtion. large kit-
chen, and ho is only 7
years old, Near schools, (‘a.ll
now or drop by 7338 West
e 0-277

Fireworks

You'll forget them when you
see thlg beautiful 8 bedroom,

bath home, ons one of
West Torrance's nicest quiet-

est streets, Large lvin, mom,
completely carpeted an ap-
ed, family sized k'whon, wl[h

loads of storage fencs
ed yard and lnnduoapod Pric-

below market value, Only
1800 down to new I'HA 514 %

COURTESY
_Eves 'lil 10—FR 1-2421

Owner Transferred

Must sacrvifice this custom 3

badroom, 2 bath with family
Arpel

room, Qualit a8, bull(-
iny, dighwasher, intercom, fir
place, On n' »esslonally land

ved lot, A real show place

'S\"i ’l(llu» pmlhnlul buyer, ’hy
ROMUNIIANTZ REALTORS
23808 HAWTHORN b Bl D,
’I‘()I(HANl 0} 1 88361

3 BEDRM. sTucco
G.|. RESALE
$195 DOWN

For those of you who need 8
large bedrooms, and who enjoy

HOMES FOR SALE 90 | HOMES FOR SALE 90| HOMES FOR SALE 90
i A HOME_ AND ROOM

$995 Down——-—R-Z South Shores BUILD UNITS ~ A clean 3

La 0 2 oy Shake roof, 8 bedroom home | bedroom on 3 R-3 lota in

hardwood llnor. tlln ﬁnlchan with l’u baths on corner lot, Central _Tor mnfe Best  of
and bath, Near shopping and | A hnmn.uulllv) “3.3.»«3???'":’333 terms  $3500 d

transportation, Jomplote | Meated  amid fine | 2 BODROOM on 40x120 €-3

fomes  and  priced nt only | lot, with alley, on Crenshaw

Blvd, Asking price $25,000,

TORRANCE GARDENS - 3
bedroom, sewing room and
dnn, with rln\pluce. unll(’lme‘
1o of closet space,
Imths 2 car detached 1r.u::
plus 10x14 workshop. Vacant,
FHA available, nge family's
choice, $3000 dov

3 BEDROOM - G.I
Wall to wall (‘JII‘IM(N
in living - dining area,
softener, very nice yard,
ely  nefghborliood, closa
slmp ing and freeway

schools, Asking $17,950,

TORRANCH PLAZA — Clean
3 bedroom and den, on large

lov-
to
and

corner lot,  Has flreplace,
wall to wall carpeting, gar-
bage  disposal, ~dishwasher,

Patio, 2 car gorage. Walk to
Civie Center and school. Will

HA. Make offer, Imediate
possession,

WALKING DISTANCE to St.
Philomena church, school and
shopping center, Ve
bedroom, l’é

br. coverad patio, block fenc-
car §xu'l.\ze. G.I. loan,
balnnce of §13,000.

LOOKING FOR THE BEST?
Home with income, 2 homes
on a corner lot, detached ga-
rages. One has fireplace, wall
to  wall carpeting, drnm-q,
Close to everything,  block
to Nativity church, Asking
$27,600.

FOR RENT—Z bedroom apt.
Adults only,
DCCTOR'S OFFICE FOR
LEASE

Safe deposit boxes now aivall-
able from $3.85 per year

W.E. Bowen

Realtor

EDNA MULLIN
Associate

1327 Post Ave.

FA 8-7655
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